Инверторы серии J1000
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

omRon
Specifications
Type designation
J1000 series.
Z: European standard  ■
spec ifica tions
A: S tandard  specs
Voltage:
S ing le -phase  200  VAC
T h ree-phase  200  VAC
T h ree-phase  400  VAC
J Z A B 0 P 1 B A A
0P 1: 0.1 kW
~
4P 0: 4 kW
200 V class
S ing le -phase : JZAD B0P1 B0P2 B0P4 B0P7 B1P5 - -
Three-phase: JZA D 20P1 20P2 20P4 20P7 21P5 22P2 24P0
Motor
kW1
For HD se ttin g 0.12 0.25 0.4 1.1 1.5 2.2 4.0
For ND se ttin g 0.18 0.37 0.55 1.1 2.2 3.0 5.51
O
u
tp
u
t
ch
a
ra
ct
e
ri
st
ic
s In ve rte r ca pa c ity  kVA 0.3 0.6 1.1 1.9 3.0 4.2 6.7
Rated o u tp u t cu rren t (A ) a t HD 0.8 1.6 3.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 17.5
Rated o u tp u t cu rren t (A ) a t ND 1.2 1.9 3.5 6.0 9.6 12.0 21.0
Max. o u tp u t vo ltage Proportional to input voltage: 0..240 V
Max. o u tp u t fre q u en cy 400 Hz
P
o
w
e
r
su
p
p
ly
Rated inp u t vo ltage
and fre q u en cy
Single-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
3-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
A llo w a b le  vo ltage
flu c tu a tio n
-15%..+ 10%
A llo w a b le  fre q u en cy
flu c tu a tio n
+5%
1. Based on a standard 4-pole motor for maximum applicable m otor output:
Heavy Duty (HD) mode with a 150% overload capacity
Normal Duty (ND) mode w ith  a 120% overlaod capacity
400 V class
Three-phase: JZA D 40P2 40P4 40P7 41P5 42P2 43P0 44P0
Motor